Product information

Micrometer Micromar 40 A

Product features
+ Operating and display units
with satin chrome finish
+ Hard lacquered steel frame

+ Spindle and anvil made of
hardened steel, carbide-tipped

+ Heat insulators

- Rapid drive with integrated
ratchet

+ Locking device

Package contains
instruction manual, setting
standard (from measuring range
1-2"), case
[tem no.: 4134905

Technical data

Measuring range inch
Graduation value inches
Error limit inches
Spindle diameter
Spindle pitch (inches)

Dimensions

Dimensions b in mm
Dimensions a in mm
Dimensions c in mm
Notes dimension

Micromar 40A
0-1"

§=6"
.0001"
.00024"
6.5
.025"

83.5
156
13

*when scale
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