Product information

Micrometer Micromar 40 A

Product features

- Operating and display units with satin chrome finish
- Hard lacquered steel frame
- Spindle and anvil made of hardened steel, carbide-tipped
- Heat insulators
- Rapid drive with integrated ratchet
- · Locking device

Package contains

instruction manual, setting standard (from measuring range 1-2"), case



Item no.: 4134905

Technical data

Measuring range inch	5 - 6"
Graduation value inches	.0001"
Error limit inches	.00024"
Spindle diameter	6.5
Spindle pitch (inches)	.025"

Dimensions

Dimensions b in mm	83.5
Dimensions a in mm	156
Dimensions c in mm	13
Notes dimension	* when scale is set 0

